
Specification Sheet
Part Number: FCTERMKIT

Termination Kit for ST/SC Connectors (with Anerobic Adhesive)

Article Number 855-19207

Type FCTERMKIT

Features & Benefits • Kit design secures installation tools and materials which can be safely
transported to jobsite. • Utilize a two-part anaerobic adhesive system that
facilitates quick adhesion for immediate polishing, long term reliability and
repeatability.

Quantity Per kit

Product Description HellermannTyton offers a complete line of tools and accessories to assist with
both factory and field terminated installations. In addition to bulkhead and reel
cleaners, we offer complete termination kits that include all of the tools
necessary for stripping and terminating fiber optic lines.

Short Description Termination Kit for ST/SC Connectors (with Anerobic Adhesive)

Global Part Name FCTERMKIT

https://www.hellermanntyton.us/


Technical Description Termination Kit for ST/SC Multimode Connectors

Package Quantity(Imperial) 1

Package Quantity (Metric) 1

Customs Number 8536700000

© 2018 HellermannTyton. All rights reserved.
Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions

https://www.hellermanntyton.us/contactus
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/rohs-weee-compliance
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/disclaimer
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/terms-and-conditions

